Landtagswahl am 27. Marz 2011

Wabhlkreis 11 Geislingen

Lauterstein

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Wahlbeteiligung

ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

CDhU

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

DIE LINKE *
REP

NPD

o6dp
PIRATEN

2.016
1.418

24
1.394

Stimmen
621

340

218

90

58

14

14

5

34

70,34 %

in %
44,55
24,39
15,64
6,46
4,16
1,00
1,00
0,36
2,44

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %

50,42

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %
52,65
19,71
5,49
11,67
6,18

2,16

1,86

0,29

0,00

*"2006: WASG (2007 Vereinigung WASG und Die Linke)".

Differenz
in %

19,92

Differenz
in %
-8,10
4,68
10,15
-5,21
-2,02
-1,16
-0,86
0,07
2,44



